50 12 SEVR
Type
50(A)
Coil Voltage (6 to 110V DC)
코일정격 (Magnet coil ratings)
110
72

S.P On/Off, (1a)
접점정격 (Contact ratings)
주문방법 (Ordering information)
Notes : 1. Nominal current and coil resistance are measured at +20℃.
2. Differences of coil resistance are ±10%.
3. Performance characteristic coil temperature is measured at +20℃.
1Pole
Resistive load (L/R≤1㎳)
EVR50
Type
Item
EVR
50EVR-50
HIGH VOLTAGE DC RELAY
(450VDC기준)
S :Basic Type
14_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
50 EVR-50
HIGH VOLTAGE DC RELAY
Min. 100㏁ 500V DC
'106
'105
2×105
2500V AC 1Min. 10mA
2500V AC 1Min. 10mA
Max. 30㎳
Max. 15㎳
Min 196 ㎨{20G},(10㎲)
Min 490 ㎨{50G}
43 ㎨{4.4G} 10 to 200㎐,(10㎲)
43 ㎨{4.4G} 10 to 200㎐
-40℃ to +85℃
5 to 85% R.H.
110g
Initial insulation resistance
Between open contacts
Min. 100㏁ 500V DC
106
105
2×105
2500V AC 1Min. 10mA
2500V AC 1Min. 10mA
Max. 20㎳
Max. 5㎳
Min 196 ㎨ {20G},(10㎲)
Min 490 ㎨ {50G}
43 ㎨ {4.4G} 10 to 200㎐,(10㎲)
43 ㎨ {4.4G} 10 to 200㎐
-40℃ to +85℃
5 to 85% R.H.
110g
Initial insulation resistance
Expected life
Mechanical (Min.)
450V DC 50A
250V DC 50A
Electric (L/R≤1㎳)
Initial breakdown voltage